CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
OSMANIA UNIVERSITY
HYDERABAD - 500007

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘A+" Grade)

Date :27-09-2024
TIME — TABLE

Time Table for M.B.A. (Tech. Mgt.) (Evening) II-Semester (Regular) and
I-Semester (Backlog & Improvement) Examinations are to be held from 17-10-2024

“ M.B.A. (Tech. Mgt.) (Evening) II-SEMESTER ( Regular )

(2023-2024 Batch only)
Time : 02.00 P.M. to 04.30 P.M.
DAY DATE PAPER
Thursday 17-10-2024 Human Resource Management
Saturday 19-10-2024 Financial Management
Tuesday 22-10-2024 Operations Research
Thursday 24-10-2024 Technology Forecasting & Transfer Management
Saturday 26-10-2024 Business Research Methods
Tuesday 29-10-2024 Business Intelligence (40 Marks )

M.B.A. (Tech. Mgt.) (Evening) I-SSEMESTER (Backlog & Improvement)

(2023-2024 Batch only)

Time : 02.00 P.M. to 04.30 P.M.

DAY DATE PAPER
Friday 18-10-2024 Management & Organization Behaviour
Monday 21-10-2024 Accounting for Management
Wednesday 23-10-2024 Marketing Management
Friday 25-10-2024 Statistics for Management
Monday 28-10-2024 Economics for Managers
Wednesday 30-10-2024 Technology Management, Creativity & Innovation
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